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IARU R3 ARDF Championships, Individual Results (3.5MHz)
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No.
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Call Sign

UARK26
MRSF45
UARK22
JA3-35545
JQ2HYB
JA3-35552
CRSA11
UARK23
MRSF44

UARK25
UARK24
JI2IAG

JHIVSW

CRSA12
JFOREU
UARK27
JP2PGZ
CRSA13
MRSF46

JGIHAP
CRSA14
JQILCW
JKGXEY

UARK16
UARK15
UARK17
MRSF38
MRSF37
JARL81
JAT7-30984
JARL8O
CRSA05
CRSA06
JA7-30979
JARL82
JA1-42754
MRSF39

UARK19
UARK18
MRSF40
VK3YDF
VK3JMD
JFOALL
MRSF42
JFBUXE
7M3RMD
DS3MBB
DS5QLL
CRSA07
CRSAO08
HS4QVM
UARK20
DS40MS
MRSF41
E20RUZ
E20FBA

VK3YNG
VK3TIN
HL21Y!

CRSA09
JR7MFN
JEODCG
HL3QAK
CRSA10
DS2TKN
JKAVBZ

Name

BUTERINA, Anna

SUKHBAATAR, Tunamal-Erdene

AUBAKIROVA, Meruyert
KIKUICHI, Hatsumi

FUJITA, Kirara

WADA, Noriko

HU, Dandan

SERVIDOVICH, Anastassiya
LUUTAR, Bolortsetseg

NOSKOVA, Yelena
VORZHEVA, Darya
MIZUTANI, Kazuko
IWASAKA, Rumiko

HAN, Chunrong
OKADA, Miwa
CHSHEGLOVA, Irina
FUJITA, Satomi

LIN, Min

GURJAV, Zul

HOSAKA, Toyoko
CHEN, Gan
YAMAGAMI, Yoshiko
KAI, Kazue

KHOZHANOQV, Damir
OGULEYV, Yegov
FEDOROV, Stanislav
ERDENEBAATAR, Tamir
ERDENEE, Munkh-Ish
SAKURAI, Yoshitaka
TAKAHASHI, Kengo
FUKUHARA, Masunosuke
GAO, Jiaqging

YUAN, Quan
KUNIYASU, Ryo
KIMURA, Masaki

ABE, Mamoru
OCHKHUU, Myagmardorj

SHATAYEV, Alexandr
TARASSOV, Nikolay
ERDENEE, Munkhdelgerekh
SCAMMELL, Adam
DIGGINS, Mark
NAKAMURA, Eiji
ENEBISH, Ganbaatar
SAKAGUCHI, Akihiro
SHIMIZU, Shigeru

KIM, Seongju

LEE, Jin Su

WANG, Shaokun

HAN, Chongzhi
CHUAPROMMA, Wirut
KRIVYKH, Roman

YU, Donggel

BORKHUU, Elbegbayar
SAMNIANGDEE, Sanchai
KONGSUP, Wirach

ACKERLY, Bryan
PATERSON, Bruce
LEE, In Won

Ql, Jihui

ICHIJO, Toshikazu
MAKITA, Kazuyuki
KIM, Ki Cheol

LOU, Guojun

SUNG, Eun Kyoung
TAKAHASHI, Yoshio
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Time

1:48:20
2:00:50
2:12:17
1:31:45
1:45:52
2:15:48
2:18:36
2:33:41
2:58.00

2:07:18
2:16:24
1:21:30

1:57.03
1:23:24
2:18.03
2:03:17
2:08:40
2:52:10

1:17:31
2:04.03
2:11.00
3:14:41

1:21:47
1:31:.04
1:36:34
2:18:20
2:16:24
1:42:40
1.53:03
1:54.07
1:56:26
1:11:32
1:50:52
2:06:48
1:32:09
2:20:57

1:47:41
1:51:54
2:01.54
2:11:10
2:00:19
2:18:52
2:19:31
2:03.48
2:08.01
1:52:59
2:15:52
1:43.03
1:55:21
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2:21.08
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2:32.03
2:25:59
2:45:33

1:17:42
1:32:38
2:02:13
2:06:56
2:16:12
1:48:42
2:15:56
2:12:59
1:44:53
2:16:02
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IARU R3 ARDF Championships, Individual Results (3.5MHz) 2005.09.21
2005.10.18 (Final Version)

R3 Overall Starting No. of

Class Rank Rank No. Call Sign  Name Country Time T [12345] Remarks Reason
M50 1 1 134  HL2DDS = NAMGUNG, Khun Korea R3 15220 4  [1/345]

M50 2 121 UN7JR KOCHERGIN, Alexandr Kazakhstan 15248 4  [1/345]

M50 2 3 166 JRICHU  KANESHIGE, Yoshimi Japan R3 20532 4 [1/345]

M50 3 4 165 JAOHWC  MARUYAMA, Tadashi Japan R3 20653 4  [1/345]

M50 4 5 136 HL4GWB  CHO, Dong Ik Korea R3 21627 4 [1/345]

M50 5 6 143  MRSF43  DASHCHANTSAL, Mijiddorj Mongolia R3 20440 3  [-/345]

M50 6 7 135 HL20CS  CHOI, Seung Mok Korea R3 20751 3 [-/345]

M50 8 147  UAOLDX  MUDRENKO, Victor Russia 21835 3 [1/34-]

M50 7 9 164 JH7UGO  TAKAHASHI, Shin'ichi Japan R3 14215 2 [-/-45]

M60 1 1 154 KI7XF LEACH, Harley A. USA R3 21122 3  [1/3/5]

M60 2 2 169 JHOQXR  KAWASE, Takuhiro Japan R3 13254 2 [1/-/5]

M60 3 3 167  JEIXXK HOSAKA, Noboru Japan R3 21051 2 [1/3/-]

M60 el el 168 JASUAA  OKADA, Hirofumi Japan R3 20714 0 [-/-/-]

M60 il il 153  KF6VSE COOLEY, Robert C. USA R3 23516 3 [1/3/5] Disqualified Over Time
M60 el el 148  UAOOE PRIVALOV, Sergey Russia 2:31:.01 2 [173/-] Disqualified Over Time



